2/4/23, 6:24 PM

Resultat

Lilla Engelbrektsloppet 2023

2023-02-04

Knattar Damer, 900m
Plats Startnr Namn

1
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Agnes Forsstrom
Amanda Larsson
Amelia Luna Lundin
Beatrice Bender
Cajsa Lygdman
Cornelia Steinland
Ines Spolander-Linder
Inez Canolli

Ingvild Segerstrom
Iris Binning

June Bender

Kajsa Liljekrok
Kerstin Eldh

Lisa Elgh

Livia Ahlqvist

Maja Florén Palonto
Majken Liljekrok
Mileah Molnar Axfeldt
Mindra Florén Palonto
Nike Arnlund Lundquist
Norah Bavner

Emma Konradsson
Livia Schutzer

Emma Lawther

Elsie Lawthere

Hanna Bodén

My Santesson

Nea Santesson

Hilde Hult

Angelica Svensson

https://nytatime.se/results/PAW7ntZG6qPD3hbyv
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Klubb

Fagersta Sodra IK
Falu IK Skidklubb
Skarpnack

Heds IF

Rembo IK
Domnarvets goif
Norbergs Skidklubb
Satra IF

Fagersta

Norberg

Heds IF

Norberg

SK Leksand
Hagersta GF
Taby IS Skidor
Norberg

Norberg

Norberg

Norbergs Skidklubb
Norberg

Vasteras
Vasteras Skidklubb
Karlstad

Nova Skiteam
Nova Skiteam
Sundbyberg BK
Vésteras
Véasteras
Stockholm
Norberg

Mal

Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkand
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27
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Lareen Alkabra

Alva Janeling

Astrid Svedlund

Cleo Vedin

Ellen Widlund

Molly Ashbourne Widberg

Sigrid Forsstrom

Knattar Herrar, 900m
Plats Startnr Namn

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55

Adrian Canolli
Alexander Bender
Alexander Hansen
Alfred Ashbourne Widberg
Algot Holm

Aram Daniel Tsegay
Christopher Larsson
Colin Carlisle

Ebbe Wallén

Elias Lindberg

Elliot Lindberg

Elmer Engstrand

Frank Dahlin

Frank Fallman Stillfors
Frank Holgersson

Frank Prippen Svedberg
Gustav Andersson
Haben Mebrahtu
Hjalmar Engblom Tapper
Knut Jan-Ers

Lewi Mebrahtu
Mardokay Tesfaldet
Melker Kolbert

Melvin Lygdman

Melvin Palm

Noah Mattsson

Sixten Domstedt

https://nytatime.se/results/PAW7ntZG6qPD3hbyv

Norberg Skidklubb
Tunafors SK
Norbergs Skidklubb
Norbergs OK

By kyrkby

Norberg

Fagersta Sodra IK

Klubb

Sétra IF

Heds IF

IFK Hedemora skidor
Norberg

Norbergs Skidklubb
Norbergs Skidklubb
Varmdo

Norberg

Sétra IF

Norberg

Norberg

Fagersta Sodra IK
IFK Hedemora skidor
Sollentuna

Hagersta GF

Sk Leksand
Norbergs Skidklubb
Norbergs Skidklubb
Véasteras Skidklubb
Rembo IK

Norbergs Skidklubb
Norbergs Skidklubb
Sétra IF

Rembo IK

Brovallens IF

IFK Hedemora skidor
Norbergs Skidklubb

Godkéand
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Mmal

Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
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57
58
59
61
62
64
65
71
72
78
79
54
56

60
70
76

Ture Eriksson
Valter Sandberg
Viggo Larsson
Vincent Delerud
William Backe
Rasmus Erneby
Franz Erath Fredin
Vincent Bjérklund
Wilton Faltsjé Holm
Olle Borgstrom
Erik Sonefors

Seth Bruch

Svante
Karlsson/Sterneback

Viktor Eldh
Bjérn Bodén

Levi Hult

Kvarten Damer, 3km
Plats Startnr Namn

1 112

2 113
3 118
4 107
5 120
6 115
7 101
8 151
9 158
10 110
11 103
12 119
13 106
14 104
15 100
16 105
17 109
18 116

Lowa Mansgards
Magda Georgsson
Selma Elgh

Freja Holgersson
Sigrid Sandberg
Melanie Gallegos
Betty Ekman
Marta Konradsson
Lova Holmstrém
Kelly Larsson
Emilia Delerud
Sigrid Georgsson
Fina Ahlqvist
Emilia Gallegos
Astrid Vedin

Ester Nasbom
Kajsa Bergman

Moa Palm

https://nytatime.se/results/PAW7ntZG6qPD3hbyv

Husby Rekarne
Norbergs Skidklubb
Rembo IK
Norbergs Skidklubb
IFK Hedemora skidor
Vasteras Skidklubb
Véasteras Skidklubb
Hedemora
Kaéllbottens IK
Glanshammar
Brovallens IF
Tunafors SK

Fagersta

SK Leksand
Sundbybergs Bk
Stockholm

Klubb

Fagersta Sodra IK
Fagersta Sodra IK
Hagersta GF
Hagersta GF
Norbergs Skidklubb
Norbergs Skidklubb
Rembo IK
Vasteras Skidklubb
Hedemora

Rembo IK
Norbergs Skidklubb
Fagersta Sodra IK
Taby IS Skidor
Norbergs Skidklubb
Timra SOK

Sétra IF
Soderbarke

Brovallens IF
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Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkéand
Godkand
Godkéand
Ej start

Ej start

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Mal

13:31
14:41
14:46
15:42
15:53
15:54
18:57
19:40
23:09
23:22
23:33
24:18
24:30
24:32
24:45
26:05
26:27
27:27

+1:10
+1:15
+2:11
+2:22
+2:23
+5:26
+6:09
+9:38
+9:51
+10:02
+10:47
+10:59
+11:01
+11:14
+12:34
+12:56
+13:56
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

122
102
157
156
155
117
123
108
154
111

114
121

Svea Spolander-Linder
Edith Winqvist

Gaia Thomeus

Elle Thomeus

Nadia Nilvander

Ruth Dalfjord

Vera Binning
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Norbergs Skidklubb

Norbergs Ok
Olsbenning
Olsbenning
Olsbenning
Sétra IF
Norberg

Hilda Gustavsson Ekebom Tunafors SK

Maiken Lawther
Lise Eriksson
Matilda Larsson
Siri Sten

Kvarten Herrar, 3km
Plats Startnr Namn

1
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140
144
148
126
130
125
138
135
149
124
152
142
134
129
159
153
150
133
145
139
143
131

Nicky Eriksson
Olle Stinesen
Valter Jansson
August Jan-Ers
Frans Magnusson
Arwid Mansgards
Mille Rask

Malte Andersson
Vilhelm Fallman Stillfors
Alexis Ode

Leo Fransson
Oliver Norlin
Julian Luna Lundin
Folke Schulman
Hannu Hult

Eldar Johansson Vince
Zacharias Ahlqvist
John Kolbert

Rami Amairi

Mio Rosales

Olle Brunkert

Isak Vedin

https://nytatime.se/results/PAW7ntZG6qPD3hbyv

Nova Skiteam
Sétra IF

Falu IK Skidklubb
IK Hinden

Klubb

Tunafors SK
Rembo IK
Fagersta Sodra IK
Rembo IK

Norbergs Skidklubb

Fagersta Sodra IK

Norbergs Skidklubb
Norbergs Skidklubb

Sollentuna

Vasteras Skidklubb
Vasteras Skidklubb

Hagersta GF
Sparvagen
Sparvagen
Stockholm
Ramsberg
Taby IS Skidor
Sétra IF
Norberg
Sparvagen
Tunafors SK
Norbergs OK

28:09
28:14
30:44
30:47
31:19
31:25
35:28
38:39
50:22
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Mal

12:38
12:56
14:04
14:14
14:19
14:34
16:30
16:47
16:51
19:11
19:17
19:59
21:54
22:11
22:40
23:35
24:26
24:33
24:51
26:00
30:37
36:12

+14:38
+14:43
+17:13
+17:16
+17:48
+17:54
+21:57
+25:08
+36:51

+18
+1:26
+1:36
+1:41
+1:56
+3:52
+4:09
+4:13
+6:33
+6:39
+7:21
+9:16
+9:33
+10:02
+10:57
+11:48
+11:55
+12:13
+13:22
+17:59
+23:34
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23 132 Ivar Andersson
127 Casper Lygdman
136 Malte Janeling
137 Michael Kozlov
141 Nils Dalfjord

146 Sverre Bruch

Halvan Damer, 6km
Plats Startnr Namn
1 211 Nicoline Stub

2 210 Iris Brunkert

Halvan Herrar, 6km

Plats Startnr Namn

1 216
217 Oskar Liljeros

Melker Jansson

2

3 215 Malte Borgstrom
4 218 Sixten Mogren

5 213 Eskil Stamer

6 214 Felix Dahiman

7

212 Alexander Kozlov

Helan Damer, 12km
Plats Startnr Namn

1 403 Lina Jernberg

2 405 Matilda Bergstrom
3 406 Tyra Wallén

4 401 Freja Mogren

5 404 Lotten Fridén

(o2}

402 Klara Bergstrom
7 400
432 Tuva Arvelius

Elly Hansson

Helan Herrar, 12km

Plats Startnr Namn

1 409 Assar Magnusson

https://nytatime.se/results/PAW7ntZG6qPD3hbyv
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Tunafors SK
Rembo IK
Tunafors SK
Enskede
Sétra IF
Tunafors SK

Klubb
Sundbyberg IK
Tunafors SK

Klubb

Fagersta Sodra IK
Vasteras Skidklubb
Rembo IK
Vasteras Skidklubb
Saterbygdens OK
Tunafors SK
Enskede

Klubb

Kéllbottens IK
Satra IF

Satra IF

Véasteras Skidklubb

Nacka Varmdo
skidklubb

Satra IF
Satra IF
Vasteras Skidklubb

Klubb

Norbergs Skidklubb

40:48

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Mal
28:48
38:34

Mal

24:46
25:09
29:53
30:20
36:22
36:26
50:05

Klackberg,
7km

1,21:19
2,23:45
3, 26:11
4, 26:11
5,30:10

7, 38:47
6, 38:46

Klackberg,
7km

2, 18:28

+28:10

+9:46

+23
+5:07
+5:34
+11:36
+11:40
+25:19

Mal

3726 0
41:46 +4:20
46:22 +8:56
46:23 +8:57
56:05 +18:39

1:04:59 +27:33

1:05:00 +27:34

Brutit

Mal

31110 O
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413
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408
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414
418
416
412
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Knut Ramstrom
Filip Arfs

Aaron Gunnarsson
Hugo Lundgren
Alexander Stub
Rasmus Dahlman
Ludvig Jan-Ers
Ricky Hansson
Otto Lindstedt

Jon Fridén

Olov Fridén

Vidar Olsson

https://nytatime.se/results/PAW7ntZG6qPD3hbyv

Norbergs Skidklubb

IFK Hedemora skidor

Brovallens IF
Tunafors SK
Hgnefoss, Norge
Tunafors SK
Rembo IK

Satra IF

Norbergs Skidklubb

Nacka Varmdo
skidklubb

Nacka Varmdo
skidklubb

Fagersta Sodra IK
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1,18:27
3, 19:47
4,21:16
5 21:23
6, 21:36
7,21:54
9, 23:49
8, 23:47
10, 27:52
11, 38:44

12, 38:45

31:16
34:31
37:1
37:14
38:02
38:41
41:42
41:49
48:06

+6
+3:21
+6:01
+6:04
+6:52
+7:31
+10:32
+10:39
+16:56

1:06:51 +35:41

1:07:03 +35:53

Ej start
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